SOFT DRINKS

Bottles (330ML)
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta
Fruit Shoot
Appletiser
J20
Ginger beer

Iced tea

Mixers

Tonic, slimline tonic, soda water

Cordials

Orange, lime, blackcurrant

Fruit Juice
Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry
Large

Mineral Water
Still (750ml)
Sparkling  (750ml)

MOCKTAILS

(Non alcoholic)

Shirley Temple

Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.

Strawberry Crush
Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.

Cuddles on the Beach
Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.

Beachside Spritz
Pineapple juice, passion fruit and soda water.

£3.00
£1.80
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£1.50

£0.60

£3.00
£4.10

£4.50
£4.50

£5.10

£5.30

£5.20

£5.20

COCKTAILS

Bellini
Italian classic of peach puree and chilled Prosecco.

Aperol Spritzer
Aperol and Prosecco served over ice with a fresh
orange slice and a splash of soda.

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau and fresh lime juice, shaken with
asalt rim and lime wedge.

Espresso Martini
Vodka and Kahlua with a shot of espresso.

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, Passoa, vanilla syrup, lime juice and prosecco.

Cosmopolitan
Vodka and Cointreau, cranberry and fresh lime juice,
shaken and served with an orange twist.

Mojito
Bacardi, fresh limes and mint sugar, crushed ice,
topped with soda water, stirred and with a mint sprig.

Negroni
Gordon's Gin, Campari and Sweet Vermouth,
over ice with fresh orange peel.

Bramble
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, blackberries
and crushed ice.

£6.50

£8.80

£8.00

£8.50

£8.80

£8.30

B85

£8.50

£8.50
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WHITE WINES

RED WINES

175ML 250ML BTL 175ML 250ML BTL
House White £4.50 £6.50 £17.90 House Red £4.50 £6.50 £17.90
Pinot Grigio £6.05 £8.70 £26.50 Montepulciano £6.05 £8.70 £26.50
Delicious Pinot Grigio. Firm and crisp with flavours of green. Grape variety: 100% Montepulciano.
Wonderfully rounded, full favour with a soft finish.
Sauvignon £6.05 £8.70 £26.50
Briape variety: 1005 Salvighb. Nero D'avola £5.90 £8.50 £26.00
A fabulous bouquet, good body and smooth palate. Grape variety: 100% Nero Davola.
Full bodied with intense notes of cherries and ripe, red fruits.
Falanghina £27.50
Grape variety: 100% Falanghina. Salice Salentino £27.50
Dry with a long-lasting finish. Exceptionally light and fruity. Grape variety: 90% Negroamaro and 10% Malvasia Nera.
Intense delicate bouquet with a full, warm, lingering palate.
Pecorino £28.50
Grape variety: 100% Pecorino. Chianti £28.50
From the wine world's endangered species list. 3 4 {
Italy’s least-known native grapes. Citrusy with subtle grapg \llarletyMAlbIer)d ?:f ianglgvese. ind MonteEuIC|ano,
savoury nuttiness. anaio o.a.nd alvasia. Full bodied with a smooth and
velvety finish.
Gavi Di Gavi £37.50 i |
Valpolicella Ripasso £36.50
Grape variety: 100% Cortese. : : ! )
Great texture and precision with distinctive greengage Grape variety: Corvina - Rondinella, Molinara. |
and almond notes on the palate. Aged for one yearin oak barrels, filtered through Skins
of Amarone wine grapes.
ROSE WINES Rosso Conero £27.50
Grape variety: Montepulciano and Sangiovese.
175ML 250ML BTL Full bodied, aged in wooden barrels.
HECROZE e G R R R Brunello Di Montalcino D.0.C.G £51.50
Grape variety: 100% Sangiovese
S P A R K L I N G Full bodied and wonderfully smooth, dry and elegant
with a long finish.
125ML BTL
Prosecco £5.60 £26.90
A favourite Italian tipple, dry with soft bubbles on the tongue.
Malbec (Argentina) Red wine with a strong, deep flavour and plenty of body £31.50
Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) White wine with a bouquet filled with lemon and minerals and a dry, crisp, acidic finish £28.50
Merlot (Chile) Red wine with medium body and lasting soft finish £27.50

BEERS

Draught
Moretti
Half Pint

Bottles
Peroni
Cider(please ask)
Scottish beer(please ask)
Non alcoholic

S PILRITS

Gin(25ml)
Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray and other gins £4.50

Vodka (25ml)
Smirnoff

Rum (25ml)
Bacardi
0ovD
Morgan's Spiced

Whisky (25ml)
Famous Grouse
Jameson
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich

Digestivi (25ml)
Sambuca
Frangelico
Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello

Amari(25ml)
Fernet Branca
Averna
Montenegro

Grappa (25ml)
Selected Grappa

£5.50
£2.80

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

£3.90
£4.30
£4.90
£4.90

£4.50
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£6.50

Wine alcohol percentages vary. Please ask your waiter for details.



