#### SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta £3.00 Fruit Shoot £1.80 Appletiser £3.30 J20 £3.30 Ginger beer £3.30 Iced tea £3.30  Mixers Tonic, slimline tonic, soda water £1.50  Cordials Orange, lime, blackcurrant £0.60  Fruit Juice Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry £3.00 Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz Pineapple juice, passion fruit and soda water.	Bottles (330ML)	
Appletiser J20 Ginger beer C3.30 Ginger beer Led tea  Mixers Tonic, slimline tonic, soda water  Cordials Orange, lime, blackcurrant  Fruit Juice Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry Large  Mineral Water Still (750ml) Sparkling (750ml) Sparkling (750ml)  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.	Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta	£3.00
Ginger beer Led tea Le	Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Ginger beer   £3.30   Iced tea	Appletiser	£3.30
Mixers Tonic, slimline tonic, soda water  Cordials Orange, lime, blackcurrant  Fruit Juice Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry Large  Mineral Water Still (750ml) Sparkling (750ml) Sparkling (750ml)  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  E5.20  Beachside Spritz  £5.20	J20	£3.30
Mixers Tonic, slimline tonic, soda water  Cordials Orange, lime, blackcurrant  Fruit Juice Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry Large  Mineral Water Still (750ml) Sparkling (750ml) Sparkling (750ml)  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz  £5.20	Ginger beer	£3.30
Tonic, slimline tonic, soda water £1.50  Cordials  Orange, lime, blackcurrant £0.60  Fruit Juice  Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry £3.00 Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach £5.20  Cuddles Or the Beach £5.20  Beachside Spritz £5.20	lced tea	£3.30
Tonic, slimline tonic, soda water £1.50  Cordials  Orange, lime, blackcurrant £0.60  Fruit Juice  Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry £3.00 Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach £5.20  Cuddles Or the Beach £5.20  Beachside Spritz £5.20		
Cordials Orange, lime, blackcurrant £0.60  Fruit Juice Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry £3.00 Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz £5.20		
Orange, lime, blackcurrant £0.60  Fruit Juice Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry £3.00 Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush £5.30 Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach £5.20 Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.	Tonic, slimline tonic, soda water	£1.50
Orange, lime, blackcurrant £0.60  Fruit Juice Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry £3.00 Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush £5.10 Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach £5.20 Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.	Condicto	
Fruit Juice  Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry £3.00 Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz £5.20		00.00
Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz £5.20	orange, lime, blackcurrant	£0.00
Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry Large £4.10  Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz £5.20	Fruit Juice	
Mineral Water Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz £5.20	Orange, apple, pineapple, tomato, cranberry	£3.00
Mineral Water  Still (750ml) £4.50  Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS  (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach £5.20  Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.	用 \$ 12 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$	£4.10
Still (750ml) £4.50 Sparkling (750ml) £4.50  MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush £5.10 Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz £5.20		
MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz	Mineral Water	
MOCKTAILS (Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz  £5.20	Still (750ml)	£4.50
(Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz	Sparkling (750ml)	£4.50
(Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz		
(Non alcoholic)  Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz	MOCKTALLS	
Shirley Temple Grenadine, ginger ale and lemonade.  Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz  £5.20		
Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz £5.20	(Non alcoholic)	
Strawberry Crush Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz £5.20	Shirloy Tomplo	£5.10
Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz £5.20		25.10
Strawberry, mint, lime juice and ginger beer.  Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  £5.20  Beachside Spritz £5.20		
Cuddles on the Beach Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  E5.20  Beachside Spritz  £5.20		£5.30
Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz £5.20	Strawberry, mint, mile juice and ginger beer.	
Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.  Beachside Spritz £5.20	Cuddles on the Beach	£5.20
	Cranberry, peach, fresh orange and grenadine.	
		05.00
	Beachside Spritz Pineapple juice, passion fruit and soda water.	£5.20

#### COCKTAILS

Bellini Italian classic of peach puree and chilled Prosecco.	£6.50
Aperol Spritzer Aperol and Prosecco served over ice with a fresh orange slice and a splash of soda.	£8.80
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau and fresh lime juice, shaken with a salt rim and lime wedge.	£8.00
Espresso Martini Vodka and Kahlúa with a shot of espresso.	£8.50
Pornstar Martini Vodka, Passoa, vanilla syrup, lime juice and prosecco.	£8.80
Cosmopolitan Vodka and Cointreau, cranberry and fresh lime juice, shaken and served with an orange twist.	£8.30
Mojito Bacardi, fresh limes and mint sugar, crushed ice, topped with soda water, stirred and with a mint sprig.	£7.95
Negroni Gordon's Gin, Campari and Sweet Vermouth, over ice with fresh orange peel.	£8.50
Bramble Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, blackberries and crushed ice.	£8.50





DRINKS

FICOS ITALIAN BISTRO

15 Main Street, Kirkliston, EH29 9AE T: 0131 333 4002 | E: ficos.bistro@gmail.com ficosbistro.co.uk





## WHITE WINES

	175ML	250ML	BTL
House White	£4.50	£6.50	£17.90
Pinot Grigio	£6.05	£8.70	£26.50
Delicious Pinot Grigio. Firm and crisp w	ith flavours of gr	een.	
Sauvignon	£6.05	£8.70	£26.50
<b>Grape variety:</b> 100% Sauvignon. A fabulous bouquet, good body and smo	ooth palate.		
Falanghina			£27.50
<b>Grape variety:</b> 100% Falanghina. Dry with a long-lasting finish. Exception	nally light and fru	uity.	
Pecorino			£28.50
Grape variety: 100% Pecorino. From the wine world's endangered spec Italy's least-known native grapes. Citrus savoury nuttiness.			
Gavi Di Gavi			£37.50
Grape variety: 100% Cortese. Great texture and precision with distinct and almond notes on the palate.	ctive greengage		
ROSÉ WINES			
	175ML	250ML	BTL
House Rosé	£4.50	£6.50	£17.90
SPARKLING			
		125ML	BTL
Prosecco		£5.60	£26.90

## RED WINES

	175ML	250ML	BTL
House Red	£4.50	£6.50	£17.90
Montepulciano	£6.05	£8.70	£26.50
<b>Grape variety:</b> 100% Montepulciano. Wonderfully rounded, full favour with a s	soft finish.		
Nero D'avola	£5.90	£8.50	£26.00
Grape variety: 100% Nero D'avola. Full bodied with intense notes of cherrie	es and ripe, red fru	its.	
Salice Salentino			£27.50
<b>Grape variety:</b> 90% Negroamaro and 10° Intense delicate bouquet with a full, war		e.	
Chianti			£28.50
Grape variety: A blend of Sangiovese an Canaiolo and Malvasia. Full bodied with a velvety finish.			
Valpolicella Ripasso			£36.50
<b>Grape variety:</b> Corvina - Rondinella, Mol Aged for one year in oak barrels, filtered of Amarone wine grapes.			
Rosso Conero			£27.50
<b>Grape variety:</b> Montepulciano and Sangi Full bodied, aged in wooden barrels.	ovese.		
Brunello Di Montalcino D.O.C.G			£51.50

### BEERS

Draught  Moretti  Half Pint	£5.50 £2.80
Bottles Peroni Cider (please ask) Scottish beer (please ask) Non alcoholic	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.30
SPIRITS	
Gin (25ml) Gordon's Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray and other gins £4.50	£3.90
Vodka (25ml) Smirnoff	£3.90
Rum (25ml) Bacardi OVD Morgan's Spiced	£3.90 £3.90 £3.90
Whisky (25ml) Famous Grouse Jameson Glenmorangie Glenfiddich	£3.90 £4.30 £4.90 £4.90
Digestivi (25ml) Sambuca Frangelico Amaretto Disaronno Limoncello	£4.50 £4.30 £4.50 £4.50
Amari (25ml) Fernet Branca Averna Montenegro	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50
Grappa (25ml) Selected Grappa	£6.50

Wine alcohol percentages vary. Please ask your waiter for details.

# WORLD WINES

A favourite Italian tipple, dry with soft bubbles on the tongue.

Malbec (Argentina) Red wine with a strong, deep flavour and plenty of body	£31.50
Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) White wine with a bouquet filled with lemon and minerals and a dry, crisp, acidic finish	£28.50
Merlot (Chile) Red wine with medium body and lasting soft finish	£27.50